
In our catering menu you will find some selections from our regular menu restaurant 
menu, available in larger portions. The same quality food you get in the restaurant, but 
portioned to feed a crowd. Whether you are planning a corporate luncheon or a family 
function, we want to be your go-to family pizzeria for any occasion.

large tray

serves 18-20

75

45

45

45

55

85

135

115

115

95

105

95

135

135

115

145

145

95

115

125

115

small tray

serves 10-12

40

25

25

25

30

45

70

60

60

50

55

50

70

70

60

75

75

50

60

65

60

meatballs & sausage (side dish)

garlic knots (side dish)

house salad

caesar salad

antonella’s antipasta

ziti marinara 

ziti meat sauce

ziti with sausage

ziti with meatball

ziti with garlic & oil

ziti with broccoli, garlic & oil

baked ziti

tortellini di stefano

lasagna

penne alla vodka

chicken parmigiana

chicken marsala 

eggplant parmigiana

eggplant  rollatini

eggplant rollantini florentina

sausage peppers & onions

large pizzas also available including specialty pizzas &

sicilian pies, please refer to our regular menu for pricing 

w w w. a n t o n e l l a s p i z z a . c o m

4 0 7 . 6 3 6 . 5 3 3 3

4 0 7 . 9 6 0 . 2 1 6 0

360 West Fairbanks Avenue • Winter Park, Florida 32789

7591 University Boulevard • Winter Park, Florida 32792


	Page 1

