

ANTONELLA'S

PIZZERIA



In our catering menu you will find some selections from our regular menu restaurant menu, available in larger portions. The same quality food you get in the restaurant, but portioned to feed a crowd. Whether you are planning a corporate luncheon or a family function, we want to be your go-to family pizzeria for any occasion.

	small tray serves 10-12	large tray serves 18-20
meatballs & sausage (side dish)	40	75
garlic knots (side dish)	25	45
house salad	25	45
caesar salad	25	45
antonella's antipasta	30	55
ziti marinara	45	85
ziti meat sauce	70	135
ziti with sausage	60	115
ziti with meatball	60	115
ziti with garlic & oil	50	95
ziti with broccoli, garlic & oil	55	105
baked ziti	50	95
tortellini di stefano	70	135
lasagna	70	135
penne alla vodka	60	115
chicken parmigiana	75	145
chicken marsala	75	145
eggplant parmigiana	50	95
eggplant rollatini	60	115
eggplant rollatini florentina	65	125
sausage peppers & onions	60	115

Catering Menu

large pizzas also available including specialty pizzas & sicilian pies, please refer to our regular menu for pricing

4 0 7 . 6 3 6 . 5 3 3 3

360 West Fairbanks Avenue • Winter Park, Florida 32789

4 0 7 . 9 6 0 . 2 1 6 0

7591 University Boulevard • Winter Park, Florida 32792

www.antonellaspizza.com